
Page 1 of 1

HOH-KUE-MOH CORPORATION

Native American Rights Fund

CA

CO

 $427,117.00

 $1,110,056.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $1,537,173.00Total Amount Awarded:

BJA FY 11 Tribal Civil and Criminal Legal Assistance Grants, Training, and Technical Assistance: Tribal Criminal Legal Assistance Grants

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Program Office

 2 Number of Awards :

 $1,537,173.00Grand Total Award Amount: 2 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

BJA FY 11 Tribal Civil and Criminal Legal Assistance 
Grants, Training, and Technical Assistance: Tribal 
Criminal Legal Assistance Grants

BJA FY 11 Tribal Civil and Criminal Legal Assistance 
Grants, Training, and Technical Assistance: Tribal 
Criminal Legal Assistance Grants

Solicitation Title


